
Mar 31, 16

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash - Reserve Fund

Bank of South Carolina - Check 141,310.35

Total Cash - Reserve Fund 141,310.35

Total Checking/Savings 141,310.35

Total Current Assets 141,310.35

Fixed Assets
Neighborhood Sign 6,885.90

Total Fixed Assets 6,885.90

TOTAL ASSETS 148,196.25

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Retained Earnings 82,334.55
Net Income 65,861.70

Total Equity 148,196.25

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 148,196.25
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Jan - Mar 16 Jan - Mar 15

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 101,914.69 90,275.98
Late Fees 426.00 379.00
Uncategorized Income 0.00 0.00

Total Income 102,340.69 90,654.98

Gross Profit 102,340.69 90,654.98

Expense
Bank Service Charges 5.00 0.00
Insurance Expense 2,508.00 2,508.00
Internet / Web Page 150.00 150.00
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 4,896.00 3,110.00
Office Supplies 0.00 88.46
Postage and Delivery 70.00 343.00
Property Management Fees 1,710.00 500.00
Rent Expense 0.00 62.00
Repairs and Maintenance 24,095.01 10,655.63
Road Maintenance 0.00 2,014.00
Signs 925.55 2,787.35
Utilities 2,119.43 1,916.74

Total Expense 36,478.99 24,135.18

Net Ordinary Income 65,861.70 66,519.80

Other Income/Expense
Other Expense

Ask My Accountant 0.00 0.00

Total Other Expense 0.00 0.00

Net Other Income 0.00 0.00

Net Income 65,861.70 66,519.80
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Jun 30, 16

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash - Reserve Fund

Bank of South Carolina - Check 105,615.99

Total Cash - Reserve Fund 105,615.99

Total Checking/Savings 105,615.99

Total Current Assets 105,615.99

Fixed Assets
Neighborhood Sign 6,885.90

Total Fixed Assets 6,885.90

TOTAL ASSETS 112,501.89

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Retained Earnings 82,334.55
Net Income 30,167.34

Total Equity 112,501.89

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 112,501.89
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Jan - Jun 16 Jan - Jun 15

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 108,563.79 100,133.98
Late Fees 716.00 939.00
Uncategorized Income 0.00 0.00

Total Income 109,279.79 101,072.98

Gross Profit 109,279.79 101,072.98

Expense
Bank Service Charges 5.00 2.95
Insurance Expense 2,508.00 4,935.00
Internet / Web Page 300.00 300.00
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 9,842.00 9,968.00
Office Supplies 0.00 88.46
Postage and Delivery 168.00 343.00
Property Management Fees 2,470.00 2,140.84
Rent Expense 0.00 62.00
Repairs and Maintenance

R&M - Ponds 8,500.00 0.00
Repairs and Maintenance - Other 44,342.59 23,011.91

Total Repairs and Maintenance 52,842.59 23,011.91

Road Maintenance 5,916.00 2,014.00
Signs 1,090.33 2,986.90
Utilities 3,970.53 4,293.21

Total Expense 79,112.45 50,146.27

Net Ordinary Income 30,167.34 50,926.71

Other Income/Expense
Other Expense

Ask My Accountant 0.00 0.00

Total Other Expense 0.00 0.00

Net Other Income 0.00 0.00

Net Income 30,167.34 50,926.71

3:58 PM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
01/14/17 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January through June 2016

Page 1



Sep 30, 16

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash - Reserve Fund

Bank of South Carolina - Check 93,379.61

Total Cash - Reserve Fund 93,379.61

Total Checking/Savings 93,379.61

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable -190.00

Total Accounts Receivable -190.00

Total Current Assets 93,189.61

Fixed Assets
Neighborhood Sign 6,885.90

Total Fixed Assets 6,885.90

TOTAL ASSETS 100,075.51

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Retained Earnings 82,334.55
Net Income 17,740.96

Total Equity 100,075.51

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 100,075.51
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Jan - Sep 16 Jan - Sep 15

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 114,118.79 104,506.97
Late Fees 1,176.00 1,369.00
Uncategorized Income 0.00 0.00

Total Income 115,294.79 105,875.97

Gross Profit 115,294.79 105,875.97

Expense
Advertising 62.25 61.25
Bank Service Charges 5.00 2.95
Insurance Expense 3,743.00 4,935.00
Internet / Web Page 400.00 400.00
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 13,106.00 14,633.00
Office Supplies 0.00 88.46
Postage and Delivery 168.00 343.00
Professional Fees 0.00 375.00
Property Management Fees 3,160.00 2,835.84
Reconciliation Discrepancies 92.00 0.00
Rent Expense 0.00 62.00
Repairs and Maintenance

R&M - Ponds 8,500.00 0.00
Repairs and Maintenance - Other 55,437.66 37,920.51

Total Repairs and Maintenance 63,937.66 37,920.51

Road Maintenance 5,916.00 2,014.00
Signs 1,090.33 3,121.72
Utilities 5,873.59 6,006.40

Total Expense 97,553.83 72,799.13

Net Ordinary Income 17,740.96 33,076.84

Other Income/Expense
Other Expense

Ask My Accountant 0.00 0.00

Total Other Expense 0.00 0.00

Net Other Income 0.00 0.00

Net Income 17,740.96 33,076.84

3:58 PM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
01/14/17 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January through September 2016

Page 1



Dec 31, 16

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash - Reserve Fund

Bank of South Carolina - Check 58,337.88

Total Cash - Reserve Fund 58,337.88

Total Checking/Savings 58,337.88

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable -279.00

Total Accounts Receivable -279.00

Total Current Assets 58,058.88

Fixed Assets
Neighborhood Sign 6,885.90

Total Fixed Assets 6,885.90

TOTAL ASSETS 64,944.78

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Retained Earnings 82,334.55
Net Income -17,389.77

Total Equity 64,944.78

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 64,944.78
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Jan - Dec 16 Jan - Dec 15

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 117,572.79 106,395.97
Late Fees 1,461.00 2,078.00
Uncategorized Income 0.00 0.00

Total Income 119,033.79 108,473.97

Gross Profit 119,033.79 108,473.97

Expense
Advertising 62.25 61.25
Bank Service Charges 5.00 2.95
Insurance Expense 3,743.00 4,935.00
Internet / Web Page 450.00 600.00
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 19,364.00 19,298.00
Office Supplies 103.66 256.23
Postage and Delivery 634.58 842.84
Professional Fees 395.00 375.00
Property Management Fees 4,335.00 3,810.84
Property Taxes 325.09 284.23
Reconciliation Discrepancies 92.00 0.00
Rent Expense 0.00 62.00
Repairs and Maintenance

R&M - Ponds 8,500.00 0.00
Repairs and Maintenance - Other 83,422.88 53,650.33

Total Repairs and Maintenance 91,922.88 53,650.33

Road Maintenance 5,916.00 2,014.00
Signs 1,116.01 3,522.97
Utilities 7,959.09 7,660.75

Total Expense 136,423.56 97,376.39

Net Ordinary Income -17,389.77 11,097.58

Other Income/Expense
Other Expense

Ask My Accountant 0.00 0.00

Total Other Expense 0.00 0.00

Net Other Income 0.00 0.00

Net Income -17,389.77 11,097.58
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Type Date Num Adj Name Memo Clr Split Debit Credit Original Amount Balance

Cash - Reserve Fund 75,448.65
Bank of South Carolina - Check 75,448.65
Deposit 01/02/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 10,200.00 10,200.00 85,648.65
Deposit 01/04/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 436.00 436.00 86,084.65
Check 01/04/2016 1269 Bill White $4200 labor X Repairs and Ma... 5,998.81 -5,998.81 80,085.84
Deposit 01/06/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,105.25 2,105.25 82,191.09
Check 01/08/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 21.27 -21.27 82,169.82
Deposit 01/11/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 7,310.00 7,310.00 89,479.82
Check 01/12/2016 Dorchester County W... X Utilities 20.00 -20.00 89,459.82
Deposit 01/13/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 5,865.00 5,865.00 95,324.82
Deposit 01/15/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 20,392.00 20,392.00 115,716.82
Check 01/18/2016 1270 Sandy Meier X Internet / Web ... 50.00 -50.00 115,666.82
Check 01/18/2016 1271 Taylor, Miles & Assoc... X Property Manag... 685.00 -685.00 114,981.82
Check 01/18/2016 1272 Weeks & Irvine LLC Returned to 11... X Homeowners D... 1,437.25 -1,437.25 113,544.57
Check 01/18/2016 1274 SCE&G X Utilities 708.81 -708.81 112,835.76
Check 01/26/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 250.85 -250.85 112,584.91
Deposit 01/31/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 16,755.00 16,755.00 129,339.91
Check 02/01/2016 1275 Postmaster X Postage and De... 70.00 -70.00 129,269.91
Check 02/01/2016 1276 Bill White X Repairs and Ma... 5,163.38 -5,163.38 124,106.53
Deposit 02/02/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 21,482.00 21,482.00 145,588.53
Check 02/03/2016 1277 Wards Nursery Plants X Repairs and Ma... 1,538.13 -1,538.13 144,050.40
Deposit 02/06/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 9,010.00 9,010.00 153,060.40
Check 02/08/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 21.27 -21.27 153,039.13
Deposit 02/11/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,970.00 2,970.00 156,009.13
Check 02/11/2016 Dorchester County W... X Utilities 20.00 -20.00 155,989.13
Check 02/11/2016 Returned Check X Bank Service C... 5.00 -5.00 155,984.13
Deposit 02/19/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,078.19 2,078.19 158,062.32
Check 02/23/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 250.85 -250.85 157,811.47
Check 02/25/2016 1280 Sandy Meier 12535 X Internet / Web ... 50.00 -50.00 157,761.47
Check 02/25/2016 1283 William G. White Sr. Thru 02/25 X Repairs and Ma... 5,965.96 -5,965.96 151,795.51
Check 02/25/2016 1284 Taylor, Miles & Assoc... X Property Manag... 1,025.00 -1,025.00 150,770.51
Check 02/25/2016 1278 Taylor Agency X Insurance Expe... 2,508.00 -2,508.00 148,262.51
Check 02/25/2016 1279 SCE&G X Utilities 298.61 -298.61 147,963.90
Check 02/25/2016 1281 Mr. Sign X Signs 925.55 -925.55 147,038.35
Check 02/25/2016 1282 Mallard Landscaping X Landscaping an... 3,264.00 -3,264.00 143,774.35
Deposit 03/01/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 863.50 863.50 144,637.85
Deposit 03/01/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,281.00 3,281.00 147,918.85
Invoice 03/04/2016 1483 1708 Congressional B... X Accounts Recei... 170.00 -170.00 147,748.85
Deposit 03/07/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,200.00 1,200.00 148,948.85
Check 03/09/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 21.27 -21.27 148,927.58
Check 03/11/2016 Dorchester County W... X Utilities 20.00 -20.00 148,907.58
Check 03/24/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 250.85 -250.85 148,656.73
Check 03/28/2016 1286 William G. White Sr. X Repairs and Ma... 5,376.23 -5,376.23 143,280.50
Check 03/28/2016 1290 Sandy Meier X Internet / Web ... 50.00 -50.00 143,230.50
Check 03/28/2016 1287 Mallard Landscaping X Landscaping an... 1,632.00 -1,632.00 141,598.50
Check 03/28/2016 1288 SCE&G X Utilities 214.38 -214.38 141,384.12
Check 03/28/2016 1289 Evergreen Lawn Care X Repairs and Ma... 52.50 -52.50 141,331.62
Check 03/31/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 21.27 -21.27 141,310.35

Total Bank of South Carolina - Check 103,947.94 38,086.24 141,310.35

Total Cash - Reserve Fund 103,947.94 38,086.24 141,310.35

TOTAL 103,947.94 38,086.24 141,310.35

3:55 PM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
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Type Date Num Adj Name Memo Clr Split Debit Credit Original Amount Balance

Cash - Reserve Fund 141,310.35
Bank of South Carolina - Check 141,310.35
Deposit 04/04/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,095.38 2,095.38 143,405.73
Deposit 04/07/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 760.00 760.00 144,165.73
Check 04/11/2016 1285 US Postmaster X Postage and De... 98.00 -98.00 144,067.73
Check 04/12/2016 Dorchester County W... X Utilities 20.00 -20.00 144,047.73
Check 04/16/2016 1291 Trinity Construction L... X R&M - Ponds 8,500.00 -8,500.00 135,547.73
Deposit 04/21/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,230.00 1,230.00 136,777.73
Check 04/25/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 273.06 -273.06 136,504.67
Deposit 04/25/2016 Deposit X Undeposited Fu... 170.00 170.00 136,674.67
Check 04/26/2016 1292 William G. White Sr. X Repairs and Ma... 6,380.91 -6,380.91 130,293.76
Deposit 05/05/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 580.00 580.00 130,873.76
Check 05/09/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 21.27 -21.27 130,852.49
Check 05/11/2016 Dorchester County W... X Utilities 20.00 -20.00 130,832.49
Check 05/24/2016 1295 Evergreen Lawn Care X Repairs and Ma... 52.50 -52.50 130,779.99
Check 05/24/2016 1296 Southeastern Thermo... X Road Maintena... 5,916.00 -5,916.00 124,863.99
Check 05/24/2016 1297 Mallard Landscaping X Landscaping an... 3,314.00 -3,314.00 121,549.99
Check 05/24/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 281.14 -281.14 121,268.85
Check 05/24/2016 1293 Sandy Meier X Internet / Web ... 100.00 -100.00 121,168.85
Check 05/24/2016 1294 Mr. Sign X Signs 94.16 -94.16 121,074.69
Deposit 05/26/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 750.00 750.00 121,824.69
Check 05/26/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 25.00 -25.00 121,799.69
Check 05/26/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 154.32 -154.32 121,645.37
Check 05/26/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 502.07 -502.07 121,143.30
Check 05/31/2016 1298 William G. White Sr. X Repairs and Ma... 5,105.27 -5,105.27 116,038.03
Check 05/31/2016 1299 Taylor, Miles & Assoc... X Property Manag... 760.00 -760.00 115,278.03
Check 05/31/2016 1300 Mr. Sign X Signs 70.62 -70.62 115,207.41
Deposit 06/09/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 843.72 843.72 116,051.13
Check 06/09/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 20.23 -20.23 116,030.90
Check 06/13/2016 Dorchester County W... X Utilities 20.00 -20.00 116,010.90
Check 06/17/2016 1301 Mallard Landscaping X Repairs and Ma... 1,290.00 -1,290.00 114,720.90
Check 06/17/2016 1302 Evergreen Lawn Care X Repairs and Ma... 49.50 -49.50 114,671.40
Check 06/17/2016 1303 Sandy Meier X Internet / Web ... 50.00 -50.00 114,621.40
Deposit 06/20/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 510.00 510.00 115,131.40
Check 06/24/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 72.31 -72.31 115,059.09
Check 06/24/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 164.25 -164.25 114,894.84
Check 06/24/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 277.45 -277.45 114,617.39
Check 06/28/2016 1304 Mallard Landscaping Invoices 758 &... X -SPLIT- 9,001.40 -9,001.40 105,615.99

Total Bank of South Carolina - Check 6,939.10 42,633.46 105,615.99

Total Cash - Reserve Fund 6,939.10 42,633.46 105,615.99

TOTAL 6,939.10 42,633.46 105,615.99

3:55 PM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
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Type Date Num Adj Name Memo Clr Split Debit Credit Original Amount Balance

Cash - Reserve Fund 105,615.99
Bank of South Carolina - Check 105,615.99
Deposit 07/06/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,660.00 2,660.00 108,275.99
Check 07/08/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 20.23 -20.23 108,255.76
Check 07/12/2016 Dorchester County W... X Utilities 20.00 -20.00 108,235.76
Deposit 07/14/2016 Deposit X Undeposited Fu... 170.00 170.00 108,405.76
Check 07/25/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 49.16 -49.16 108,356.60
Check 07/25/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 260.57 -260.57 108,096.03
Check 07/25/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 277.45 -277.45 107,818.58
Deposit 07/28/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,330.00 1,330.00 109,148.58
Check 08/08/2016 1306 Mallard Landscaping Invoices 803/8... X -SPLIT- 6,797.71 -6,797.71 102,350.87
Check 08/08/2016 1307 Sandy Meier 13056 X Internet / Web ... 50.00 -50.00 102,300.87
Check 08/08/2016 1308 Taylor, Miles & Assoc... X Property Manag... 690.00 -690.00 101,610.87
Check 08/09/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 20.23 -20.23 101,590.64
Check 08/09/2016 1309 Eckert Insurance Invoice 124 X Insurance Expe... 1,235.00 -1,235.00 100,355.64
Deposit 08/17/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,120.00 1,120.00 101,475.64
Check 08/24/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 101.79 -101.79 101,373.85
Check 08/24/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 225.36 -225.36 101,148.49
Check 08/24/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 277.45 -277.45 100,871.04
Check 08/27/2016 1313 Sandy Meier 13158 X Internet / Web ... 50.00 -50.00 100,821.04
Check 08/27/2016 1314 Evergreen Lawn Care X Repairs and Ma... 49.50 -49.50 100,771.54
Check 08/27/2016 1310 Mallard Landscaping X -SPLIT- 7,511.86 -7,511.86 93,259.68
Check 08/27/2016 1312 Post & Courier X Advertising 62.25 -62.25 93,197.43
Check 09/07/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 20.23 -20.23 93,177.20
Deposit 09/08/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 570.00 570.00 93,747.20
Deposit 09/15/2016 Deposit X Undeposited Fu... 210.00 210.00 93,957.20
Check 09/22/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 277.45 -277.45 93,679.75
Check 09/22/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 106.82 -106.82 93,572.93
Check 09/22/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 246.32 -246.32 93,326.61
Deposit 09/28/2016 Deposit X Undeposited Fu... 145.00 145.00 93,471.61
General Journal 09/30/2016 11031... Balance Adjust... X Reconciliation ... 92.00 -92.00 93,379.61

Total Bank of South Carolina - Check 6,205.00 18,441.38 93,379.61

Total Cash - Reserve Fund 6,205.00 18,441.38 93,379.61

TOTAL 6,205.00 18,441.38 93,379.61
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Type Date Num Adj Name Memo Clr Split Debit Credit Original Amount Balance

Cash - Reserve Fund 93,379.61
Bank of South Carolina - Check 93,379.61
Check 10/04/2016 1315 Mallard Landscaping X -SPLIT- 7,610.79 -7,610.79 85,768.82
Deposit 10/05/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,190.00 1,190.00 86,958.82
Check 10/06/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 20.23 -20.23 86,938.59
Check 10/12/2016 1316 Sandy Meier X Internet / Web ... 50.00 -50.00 86,888.59
Check 10/12/2016 1317 Taylor, Miles & Assoc... X -SPLIT- 635.00 -635.00 86,253.59
Check 10/12/2016 1318 Mr. Sign X Signs 25.68 -25.68 86,227.91
Check 10/12/2016 Dorchester County W... X Utilities 61.00 -61.00 86,166.91
Deposit 10/20/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,002.00 1,002.00 87,168.91
Check 10/21/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 115.16 -115.16 87,053.75
Check 10/21/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 269.91 -269.91 86,783.84
Check 10/21/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 277.45 -277.45 86,506.39
Check 10/27/2016 1319 Mallard Landscaping X -SPLIT- 8,615.43 -8,615.43 77,890.96
Check 11/04/2016 1320 Taylor, Miles & Assoc... X Property Manag... 435.00 -435.00 77,455.96
Check 11/07/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 20.23 -20.23 77,435.73
Deposit 11/16/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 340.00 340.00 77,775.73
Check 11/17/2016 1321 US Postmaster X Postage and De... 90.58 -90.58 77,685.15
Check 11/22/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 101.94 -101.94 77,583.21
Check 11/22/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 223.17 -223.17 77,360.04
Check 11/22/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 277.45 -277.45 77,082.59
Deposit 11/28/2016 Deposit X Undeposited Fu... 174.00 174.00 77,256.59
Check 11/28/2016 1322 Mallard Landscaping invoice 997/996 X -SPLIT- 10,992.85 -10,992.85 66,263.74
Check 11/30/2016 Dorchester Utility PA X Utilities 46.00 -46.00 66,217.74
Deposit 12/01/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 522.00 522.00 66,739.74
Check 12/07/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 20.23 -20.23 66,719.51
Check 12/16/2016 1323 Brittany Miles X Property Manag... 500.00 -500.00 66,219.51
Check 12/21/2016 1324 Taylor, Miles & Assoc... supplies and p... X -SPLIT- 479.66 -479.66 65,739.85
Check 12/22/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 106.80 -106.80 65,633.05
Check 12/22/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 268.48 -268.48 65,364.57
Check 12/22/2016 SCE&G X Utilities 277.45 -277.45 65,087.12
Deposit 12/29/2016 Deposit X -SPLIT- 600.00 600.00 65,687.12
Check 12/29/2016 1325 Mallard Landscaping -SPLIT- 6,974.65 -6,974.65 58,712.47
Check 12/29/2016 1326 Evergreen Lawn Care Repairs and Ma... 49.50 -49.50 58,662.97
Check 12/29/2016 1327 Dorchester County Tr... Property Taxes 325.09 -325.09 58,337.88

Total Bank of South Carolina - Check 3,828.00 38,869.73 58,337.88

Total Cash - Reserve Fund 3,828.00 38,869.73 58,337.88

TOTAL 3,828.00 38,869.73 58,337.88
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Type Date Num Adj Name Memo Clr Split Debit Credit Original Amount Balance

Repairs and Maintenance
Check 01/04/2016 1269 Bill White Bank of South ... 5,998.81 5,998.81 5,998.81
Check 02/01/2016 1276 Bill White Bank of South ... 5,163.38 5,163.38 11,162.19
Check 02/03/2016 1277 Wards Nursery Plants Bank of South ... 1,538.13 1,538.13 12,700.32
Check 02/25/2016 1283 William G. White Sr. Thru 02/25 Bank of South ... 5,965.96 5,965.96 18,666.28
Check 03/28/2016 1286 William G. White Sr. Bank of South ... 5,376.23 5,376.23 24,042.51
Check 03/28/2016 1289 Evergreen Lawn Care Bank of South ... 52.50 52.50 24,095.01
Check 04/26/2016 1292 William G. White Sr. Bank of South ... 6,380.91 6,380.91 30,475.92
Check 05/24/2016 1295 Evergreen Lawn Care Bank of South ... 52.50 52.50 30,528.42
Check 05/31/2016 1298 William G. White Sr. Bank of South ... 5,105.27 5,105.27 35,633.69
Check 06/17/2016 1301 Mallard Landscaping mailboxes Bank of South ... 1,290.00 1,290.00 36,923.69
Check 06/17/2016 1302 Evergreen Lawn Care Bank of South ... 49.50 49.50 36,973.19
Check 06/28/2016 1304 Mallard Landscaping Invoices 758 &... Bank of South ... 7,369.40 7,369.40 44,342.59
Check 08/08/2016 1306 Mallard Landscaping Invoices 803/8... Bank of South ... 5,165.71 5,165.71 49,508.30
Check 08/27/2016 1314 Evergreen Lawn Care Bank of South ... 49.50 49.50 49,557.80
Check 08/27/2016 1310 Mallard Landscaping Bank of South ... 5,879.86 5,879.86 55,437.66
Check 10/04/2016 1315 Mallard Landscaping Bank of South ... 6,248.79 6,248.79 61,686.45
Check 10/27/2016 1319 Mallard Landscaping Bank of South ... 6,983.43 6,983.43 68,669.88
Check 11/28/2016 1322 Mallard Landscaping invoice 997/996 Bank of South ... 9,360.85 9,360.85 78,030.73
Check 12/29/2016 1325 Mallard Landscaping Bank of South ... 5,342.65 5,342.65 83,373.38
Check 12/29/2016 1326 Evergreen Lawn Care Bank of South ... 49.50 49.50 83,422.88

Total Repairs and Maintenance 83,422.88 0.00 83,422.88

TOTAL 83,422.88 0.00 83,422.88

8:39 PM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
01/14/17 Transaction Detail By Account
Cash Basis January through December 2016
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